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SUMMER ATHLETIC SCHEDULE

Main Gym will be closed July 5th thru July 12th
Football Summer Strength Program: M- Fri 5/25/21-7/29/21 Coach Shawn Copeland- scopeland@aguafria.org
Weight Room, Wrestling Room, Track, & Football Field Time: 7am to 10:15 am
Football Summer Practice May 26, June 7, 9, 14, 16, 21, 23 Time: 6PM to 9PM

Please email Coach Copeland for more info on practice schedule for summer.

Cheer Summer Practices: 6:00 AM to 7:30AM Coach Ashley Aquilina: aaquilina@aguafria.org
Main Gym: 5/24, 5/26, 5/28, 7/14, 7/23, 7/26, 7/28, 7/30 Aux Gym: 777,709, 7/12

POM Summer Practices: Tues & Thurs. Starting 6/8/21-8/3/21 Coach Nicole Lake: nlake@aguafria.org
Main Gym: 6AM-8AM Aux Gym: 7/6 & 7/8 -6AM-8AM due to Main Gym closed

Baseball Summer Practices: M -Thur 5/24/21- 8/2/21 Coach Darrell Hatfield dhatfield@aguafria.org
Weight Room: 5-6:15 PM Varsity Baseball Field: 7-10:15 PM

Boys Summer Basketball Camp: Tues, Wed, & Thurs. Coach Ramon Marks— rmarks@aguafria.org

Main Gym: Tues & Thurs 5PM to 8PM Weds. 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM Starting June 1st to June 24th

Off Season Throwers Practice (Track & Field) Coach Mike Willey -mwilley@aguafria.org
Shot and Discus Ring next to the track: M- Thurs. 5PM to 8PM starting 6/1/21-7/22/21

Softball Summer Practice: M & W 5/17/21 -9/1/21 Coach Tee Hampton thampton@aguafria.org
Varsity Softball Field: 5:30PM - 9PM
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Rentals: Rentals:

CCV Stars— Wed 5/12— 7/21/21 4:30 - 8:30PM & White Tanks Wrestling— M & TH 6:15P —8PM
Sat. 5/22-7/24/2 8am - 11:30 am Main Gym & Aux Wrestling Room

Gym Epic Volleyball- TBA

Studio 21 Dance —June 18th and June 19th Auditorium

AZ Hustlers 10U Fastpitch Softball:
JV softball Field M & W 5/24/21-8/4/21
AZ Hustlers 16U Fastpitch Softball:
V Softball Field T & TH 5/25/21-8/5/21



